DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
January, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
FAN3122T−F085/D
Single 9-A High-Speed,
Low-Side Gate Driver

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Logic Input Threshold Package Shipping†
FAN3121CMPX Inverting Channels +
Enable
CMOS 3x3 mm MLP−8 3,000 / Tape & Reel
FAN3121CMX SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3121CMX−F085 (Note 18) SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3121TMPX TTL 3x3 mm MLP−8 3,000 / Tape & Reel
FAN3121TMX SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3121TMX−F085 (Note 18) SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122CMPX Non−Inverting
Channels + Enable
CMOS 3x3 mm MLP−8 3,000 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122CMX SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122CMX−F085 (Note 18) SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122TMPX TTL 3x3 mm MLP−8 3,000 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122TMX SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
FAN3122TMX−F085 (Note 18) SOIC−8 2,500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
18.Qualified to AEC−Q100.